SESSION: FORENOON

TIME: 09:30 A.M. TO 12:30 P.M.

OFFICE OF THE COE

AMET

UNIVERSITY

(Dacinon b bw Unvorsity Hior Sinchion 3 of UGG Act 1820)

TIME TABLE FOR PHD COURSEWORK EXAMINATIONS - APRIL 2023

Sl. No

NAME OF THE
CANDIDATE

REGISTER NUMBER

NAME OF THE COURSE / COURSE CODE AND DATE OF EXAMINATION

25.04.2023

26.04.2023

27.04.2023

28.04.2023

RESEARCH & PUBLICATION

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

COST MANAGEMENT LOGISTICS

1 |Mr. M. N. Rajesh A2021395107 TI
r ajes 02 ETHICS (AMETR101) MANAGEMENT LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
RESEARCH AND PUBLICATION |LITERARY THEORY AND REGION IN INDIAN CULTURE
2 |Ms.J. Beni i 2
il LG A2021397404 | eriics CULTURAL STUDIES AND LITERATURE
PR Pp— A20213674g7 | RESEARCH AND PUBLICATION |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY |DIASPORA AND INTRODUCTION TO CHINESE

ETHICS

(AMETR101)

TRANSNATIONAL LITERATURE

LITERATURE AND CULTURE

o

o oo

CONTROLLER QF EXAMINATIONS




